## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

LOAN NO.: 41002617112948

PIF DATE: 10/08/2004

**ILLINOIS** 

RELEASE DEED

Prepared by: LATONYA KELLY

Doc#: 0434145059

Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.50 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 12/06/2004 10:15 AM Pg: 1 of 2

Record and Return to: Household Finance Corporation 577 Lamont Road P.O. Box 8635 Elmhurst, IL 60126

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS

That HOUSEVICLD FINANCE CORPORATION III, a Corporation of the United States

Does hereby certify and acknowledge satisfaction in full of the debt secured by the following described and recorded real estate mortgage, and the same is hereby released:

Name or Mortgagor:

JOYCE N IVEY

Name of Mortgagee:

HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATION III

The mortgage is recorded with the Register of Titles/Recorder of Deeds for COOK County, Illinois.

Document No. 94424167, Volume NA, Page NA, Mortgage Date 05/02/1994, Recorded Date 05/11/1994

Address of Property:

1005 W WASHINGTON BL / UNIT 3E

OAK PARK, IL 60302

Legal Description of Property: NOT NEEDED

Tax ID\No.: 16-07-323-045-1005

Dated: November 24, 2004

HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATION III

LEONILO CRUZ, VICÈ PRESIDENT

State of Illihois County of Dupage

The Clark's Office of On November 24, 2004, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared, LEONILO CRUZ personally known to me or proven to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the VICE PRESIDENT of HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATION III, a United States corporation, executed the within instrument pursuant to its bylaws or a resolution of its Board of Directors.

In witness whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my notarial seal this November 24,

2004.

Notary Public/Commission Expires:

OFFICIAL SEAL LAURIE A. BATURA LAURIE A. BATUTA.

Notary Public, State of Illinois

Notary Public State of Illinois

Notary Public State of Illinois

## 0 0 0 9 4 4 2 4 9

563424167

14424167	4			भुवय~ -
udgit galennese Hellene garek giganuta etti galeke ne geografia sylloputared olar ili govalika ya	MOI	RTGAGE	lage ville 1904 Kan Elme Jak	en de la companya de La companya de la co
grander and a compact of compact.  The Popularies of a compact of square of the compact of the c	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	The second second	DEPT-01 REC	ORDING \$27
		1. 5 (2) (3) (4) (6)		N 0973 05/11/94 14:01:0
can plat of Man ed the late to control of the control of the small list tender 30	rage secures future	advances.	COOK COL	INTY RECORDER
or adverse all craits and demand	कृती और की वी <i>म</i> ्	all Horman South	Balanjan de	ration of the second
THIS MORTGAGE is made this	2ND day of	MAY .	19 <u>04</u> . bo	tween the Mortgagor,
YCE N. IVEY, SPINSTER.	The state of the s	110 (155-10) (110 (110 (110 (110 (110 (110 (110 (		
erein "Borrower"), and Mortgagee,	HOUSEHOLD, ELNA	NCE CORPORATION	111	1
corporation organized and existing t	inder the laws of	DELAWARE	8 Mary 1981 1981 1981 1981 1981 1981 1981 198	whose address is
80 S HARLEM, AVE , SPORTMART	PLAZA, NORTH	RIVERSI, IL 605	46	
rein (ender ) mainarcsiaec ser Oregen'i mit og stær bouder i s	โรก (เลยาร์ เกิด แก้รักการ การเพลร์สาทาร์ที่ เกาส์มารถเ	- Las Publica 20 - Moore - Prof		
The following paragraph preceded	DV & CHECKED DOX IS	appincable.	la et a	
and the foresteen his more than the second of the second o	on allghaus Andress. Transparenti Transp	er eljer var til sette er. Reservativerste var eller er e	and the second of the second o	
WHEREAS, Bonover is in	debted to Lender in	the principal sum of	\$	e a substitution of the
denced by Borrower's Loro Agre	ement dated	and the second	and any extension	ns or renewals thereof
cluding those pursuant to an Pen neighbor and interest, including any	egotiable Rate Agr	ement) (herein "No	e"), providing for i	nonthly installments of
th the balance of the indebtedness	t of sooner asid.	amount of payments due and payable on	Of the contract tare	ther race to saltenic!
and the control of the state of the	Talling Ellings	tiga Hilafalani — Jan		·
WHEREAS, Borrower is in	મુખ્યું જાણે કુકુલક સ્વન	ું. આવા કાર્યકાર્યો છેટા ક		as so sough thread
may be advanced pursuant to B	debted to Lander is	,the principal sum o	13 16,000.00	or so much thereof
engines and renewals thereof (here	in "Note"), pro /i-	ing for monthly inst	allments, and intere	st at the rate and under
terms specified in the Note, inclu	ding any adjustraci	its in the interest rate	if that rate is varia	ble, and providing for a
dit limit stated in the principal sur	m above and an init	ir, advance of \$ 15	,100.00	
TO SECURE to Lender the	e removement of (1)	the lude iterliness av	idenced by the Note	, with interest thereon,
distingtions increased if the contract	reste in variable! (2	Difuture advances un	der any Kevolving L	oan Agreement; (3) the
mone of all other same with it	sterest thereon, ad	vanced it. ar.cr. danc	e herewith to proti	ect the security of this
ortgage; and (4) the performance reby mortgage, grant and convey	of the coveninis	and agreements of i	sorrower nerein co	ntamen, norrower does
ated in the County ofCOOK	Honey Color Bid Do	ILOU B. BOCCOSOIS C.		State of Illinois:
grafi yan da Mada I ya masa i sa sa	The Property of the Con-	r Policia de la companya		
ing terminal from the supergraph of the				
ado knová i so se specie pod v nada Jarona b objety se prostal	្សាស្ត្រ។ ក្រុមប្រជាជា ទោយស្នាប់ ស្រីស្រីស្	i an al-brian are such	1.5% (67)	
HINTT NO. 3-A AS DELININE	ATED ON SURVE	Y OF THE FOLLOW	ING DESCRIBE	PARSH424467
"OF REAL ESTATE (HEREINAR	TER REFERRED .	TO AS "DEVELOPM	ENT PARCEL",.	L012 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 (EXCEPT THE WEST 38-1)	'2 FEET. THEREO	F) IN BLOCK 2,0	F CENTHAL	
SUBDIVISION OF PART OF TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE	HE WEST 1/250	riikine∷ouu kumeo i	TPAL MERTOTAN.	IN:
ACCORD COUNTY ANTI-LETNOTS AND	NHTCH: SURVEY I	S ATTACHED AS E	XHIBIT "A" TO	
DEGLARATION MADERBY WASH	IINGTON HOME C	ONDOMINIUM INC.	, RECORDED IN	THE
OFFICE OF THE RECORDER (	OF COOK COUNTY	, ILLINOIS, AS	DOCUMENT 19553	637,
TOGETHER WITH AN UNDIVIC	ED 16.73% INT	EREST ON SAID U	EVELUPMENI PAM EDTY IN SPACE	rer O.
(EXCEPTING FROM SAID DE)	THEORMEN RANGO	FETNED AND SET	FORTH IN SAID	
THEOLOGICAL TON THE CHOST OF THE CONTRACT OF T	JULIA PONK L'OLIN	ANCELLI TROPPES		
अवस्य जीवताम् प्रकार कर्मनाओं या ग्राहर विस्	radistribution of	e kilomedia od kortoni	And Charles	× .
PIN: 16-07-323-045-1005	اد د د د	and the second		
dangal publikang penduatan dari satu. Ik der demok ser medikanyan satu ne	gale galeria en ombroso C		and national geration of the California (California)	
dagankarbonis Hall Bandlik d	receive se sincular a	Control of the second	Salar Colored Colored	Carried Control of the Control
dagemajolik kuta 1964 (1966) ili dagel kari Landskipamatyli od kotan (1966) ili 1966	and a state of their	est the Bart the title	Albert House	Section 1
र्वत स्थानसम्बद्धाः अञ्चलका अस्ति । जनसङ्घान	Microphites deb	t de Misse petit de la como. I de miste de la como de la como.		again an
		أتحد المحارف والمراث المحارض	and the second of the second o	2750
segi (brodov), aga m e, maga a ang	mar paren yankeri Tarah	grange granden i de la de la com- casa de la deservición de la companya de la com		
ergophine games about the being another of	arran (periodicina) polici bilatinati	gar province	Assert to be being	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	7.7 P	the contract of the contract o		and the second of the second o
edito est partie releval i les revisit	out seema astronomic	A LIMIT OF	James Barrell	OAK PARK
hich has the address of TOOD MON	ASHINGTURE	CIVI I. GIV	ici	
				and the second of the second o
linois, 101603021160 oldere act of	herein "Property A	garess ();	Markova, province (1995). National Communication (1995).	What is a second of the control of t
(Zip Code)			•	•
		RIGINAL		
ertery.				[L001201
-01-89 Mortgage IL				